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Our Ref: CC4/AIG20006168/Ada3 

 

23 JULY 2020 

 

 

CHONG YOKE PENG 
BLK 684C CHOA CHU KANG CRESCENT 

#02-340 

SINGAPORE 683684 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

  

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMG 8241C & PA 5510S ALONG/AT 31 SENOKO LOOP ON 

10/06/2020 
 

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster 

appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party 

claim against your policy. 

 

We have received a claim from PA 5510S against your motor insurance policy. 

 

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your 

favour as you are being charge by Traffic Police for Careless Driving Causing Hurt. We will 

therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party. 

 

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, 

please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter. 

 

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% 

(20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your 

policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will 

be protected. 

 

Please call us if you have further queries. 

 

Yours faithfully, 

    
CHAN JIA LE 

Case Handler 

DID: 6749 5792 

FAX: 6741 4108 

Email: JiaLe@lkkauto.com 

 

 

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd 

            (Motor Claims Dept) 
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Claim Audit

 

  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
11 Jun
2020
15:38

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> -. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

2
11 Jun
2020
15:38

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(204575) TOYOTA DYNA 150 3.0 D (M). [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

3
11 Jun
2020
15:38

Clm Created Reg No: PA5510S. Acct Date: 2020/06/10. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (SG). Workshop: Sk Automobile Pte Ltd ()

[A] HOW MEI
KWAN

4
11 Jun
2020
15:38

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

5
11 Jun
2020
15:38

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/06/22 [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

6
11 Jun
2020
15:38

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

7
11 Jun
2020
15:38

Clm Ins Co
Changed

[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
(Express)

[I] Merimen
Administrator

8
11 Jun
2020
15:38

Label Added (64):Revoked / No settlement. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

9
11 Jun
2020
15:38

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> ADRIAN LING [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

10
11 Jun
2020
15:38

Label
Removed (64):Revoked / No settlement. [A] HOW MEI

KWAN

11
11 Jun
2020
15:38

Label Added (19):Fastlane. [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

12
11 Jun
2020
16:30

Clm
Registration
Modified

Acct Time:00:00:00->10:00:00. [I] AIG OneClaim
Integration User

13
12 Jun
2020
17:52

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(204575) -> (201385) NISSAN URVAN 3.0 D (M). [A] HOW MEI
KWAN

14
22 Jul
2020
10:25

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident [A] CHAN JIA LE

15
22 Jul
2020
10:25

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident [A] CHAN JIA LE

16
11 Aug
2020
10:56

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] NUR
SHAQILAH BTE
ABDOL WAHAB

17
11 Aug
2020
10:56

Clm Dtl
Modified Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

[A] NUR
SHAQILAH BTE
ABDOL WAHAB

18
11 Aug
2020
10:56

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2005/07/15.

[A] NUR
SHAQILAH BTE
ABDOL WAHAB

19
11 Aug
2020
10:56

Clm Details
Notified

[A] NUR
SHAQILAH BTE
ABDOL WAHAB

20
11 Aug
2020
16:22

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:18932.00:Liability: 100% Quantum: (a)CORw/GST: $16,050.00 + (b)LOU(16days x $180.
00): $2,880.00 + (c)LTA/GIA search fee: $2.00 = Total: $18,932.00 16 recommendation repair day
s For your approval please.

[A] CHAN JIA LE

21
02 Nov
2020
17:11

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident [I] Ler, Bernard-

JQ

22
02 Nov
2020
17:11

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - Accident [I] Ler, Bernard-

JQ

23
02 Nov
2020
17:21

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/06/22. Mandate Remarks: *subject to final bill & ATA Cost of Re
pair : $16,050.00 Loss of Use : $1,600.00 16 days @ S$ 100/day LTA/ GIA Search Fee : $2.00 Tota
l : $17,652.00

[I] Ler, Bernard-
JQ

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=82074677&CFTOKEN=949c1e81ac66269b-F9DB293B-E632-575B-39C3B9FD8561BB90&USID=11057&RID=9237276
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=82074677&CFTOKEN=949c1e81ac66269b-F9DB293B-E632-575B-39C3B9FD8561BB90&USID=11057&RID=9237276
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=82074677&CFTOKEN=949c1e81ac66269b-F9DB293B-E632-575B-39C3B9FD8561BB90&USID=11057&RID=9237276
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=82074677&CFTOKEN=949c1e81ac66269b-F9DB293B-E632-575B-39C3B9FD8561BB90&USID=11057&RID=9237276&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D940144%26extid%3D338191%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=82074677&CFTOKEN=949c1e81ac66269b-F9DB293B-E632-575B-39C3B9FD8561BB90&USID=11057&RID=9237276
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  AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

24
02 Nov
2020
17:21

Adj
Mandate Set

Approved:17652.00:*subject to final bill & ATA Cost of Repair : $16,050.00 Loss of Use : $1,600.0
0 16 days @ S$ 100/day LTA/ GIA Search Fee : $2.00 Total : $17,652.00

[I] Ler, Bernard-
JQ

25
06 Nov
2020
08:53

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:17972.00:Re-seek mandate. [A] CHAN JIA LE

26
20 Jan
2021
17:10

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2020/06/22. Mandate Remarks: *subject to final bill & ATA Cost of
Repair : $16,050.00 Loss of Use : $1,600.00 16 days @ S$ 100/day LTA/ GIA Search Fee : $2.00 T
otal : $17,652.00

[I] Ler, Bernard-
JQ

27
20 Jan
2021
17:10

Adj
Mandate Set

Maintained:*subject to final bill & ATA Cost of Repair : $16,050.00 Loss of Use : $1,600.00 16 days
@ S$ 100/day LTA/ GIA Search Fee : $2.00 Total : $17,652.00

[I] Ler, Bernard-
JQ

Date From    Date To    Audit Type None Go

 
ACTIVITY
No record

 
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2517544 11 Jun 2020
15:42:00

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (Express)

PA5510S SMG8241C 11.00

2518156 12 Jun 2020
14:10:09 Video Upload Motor

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd.

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (SG)

PA5510S Hor, Yinrul xx.xx

2518157 12 Jun 2020
14:10:26 Video Upload Motor

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd.

AIG Asia
Pacific

Insurance Pte.
Ltd. (SG)

PA5510S Hor, Yinrul xx.xx

2556121 11 Aug 2020
10:56:38

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

PA5510S SMG8241C 11.00
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