SK Automobile Pte Ltd

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #03-01

Vicom Inspection Centre (South Wing) S(415933)

Tel: +65 6789 5155 Fax: +65 6783 5155

Co. Reg No.201500047H GST Reg No. 201500047H

Date

: 15.07.2020

Your Ref

: SMG 8241C

To

: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120

Thru

: LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Attn

: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

Dear Sir/Mdm,

RE: THIRD PARTY CLAIM FOR PA 5510S & SMG 8241C on 10.06.2020

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your perusal:

- 1) Tax Invoice No. 20070417 (S\$16,050.00)
- 2) Loss of Use 16 days @ S\$300.00 (S\$4,800.00)
- 3) Letter Of Authorisation
- 4) LTA Search Fee (S\$2.00)

Please look into the above claim and let us have your payment of \$\$20,852.00 the soonest.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

Julie

E-mail: julie@skauto.com.sg



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific -- EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

I,C	IYE JOO (CONSTRUCTI	ON PTE	LTD	("the	third	party	claimant)
of	19 KIAN	TECK ROAD	SINGAPO	ORE 628772				(address),
owner	of SK AUT	PA 5510S OMOBILE PTE	E LTD	(vehicle	no.)	he	reby	authorize
		to act for i						
damage		ant to the a						
involvin	g vehicle	no/s SMG	8241C		_ ("the a	accide	nt").	
that the	ey deem to settlen	e the worksho fit and the w nent of my cl	/orkshop	is further	authoriz	zed to	receiv	e payment
is on a	without powner/insu	edge that any prejudice and urers of the ot	l without	admission	of liabi	•		
12	by "the thin	nis 11		06	(month	Juli	0 (year	7180110



ROC No.: 201500047H 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01 Vicom Inspection Centre (South Wing) S415933 Tel: 6789 5155 Fax: 6783 5155

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

: _ SK Automobile Pte Ltd

To Workshop

Fr Owner's Name :
company (if any): Chie Too Construction Re Utd
Address : 19 Kign Tack Rd 5 (628772)
NRIC NO :
Accident on : 10.06.200 involving vehicle(s) SMB 92410
Along: Sehoko Mie
I/We,
I/We confirm that you are authorized to handle the repair of the vehicle and/or to negotiate and settle my claims relating to the above mentioned accident, which I/we may have, against the other third party/parties or insurers (excluding my own insurer) and/or to instruct lawyers on my/our behalf, to facilitate the third party claim for me/us.
You are hereby authorized to execute and/or sign any documents/discharge vouchers/agreements regarding my/our claim/case for my convenience. You are also hereby authorized to receive on my/our behalf monies/claims, correspondences in connection with this said claim.
I/We confirm that in the event of an unsuccessful claim against the negligent party, and/or my own insurer for the damages caused to my vehicle, I agree to pay all repair costs, car rental and any incidental expenses incurred by you or to lodge an own damage (only for comprehensive cover) to cover the expenses incurred.
Witness's Name : Date : 11/06/2020 Witness's Signature : Owner's Signature :



ROC No.: 201500047H 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01 Vicom Inspection Centre (South Wing) S415933 Tel: 6789 5155 Fax: 6783 5155

TO: ALB ASIA PACIFIC Moumana Pauto

Dear Sir/Madam
Accident involving PA 105 and SME 9241C on 10.06.2020
Dear Sir/Madam Accident involving PA D5 l0 S and SM6 924 C on 10 06 2020 At/along Sunko Price
I/We,
Please note that I have assigned all compensation monies due to me/us in the above said accident to
M/S SK Automobile Pte Ltd.
I/We, hereby authorized you to release all compensation monies pertaining to the above-mentioned
accident to M/S SK Automobile Pte Ltd and forward your settlement cheque to M/S SK Automobile
Pte Ltd whom I have authorized to collect the said compensation/monies.
Signature of Claimant Witness

Provided always that his discharge of my claim for burnings relating to the damage to my salarie shall not prejudice or affect my from each arm for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>SK AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$16,050.00</u> (Repair Cost), <u>S\$1,600.00</u> (Loss of Use/Rental), <u>S\$ 2.00</u> (Disbursement) for vehicle no. <u>PA 5510S</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>10/06/2020</u> (date) along <u>31 SENOKO LOOP</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SMG 8241C</u> This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>11/06/2020</u> (date) at "the workshop"

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner CHYE JOO CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. PA 5510S make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <u>PA 5510S</u> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of ______ (month) 20 2 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

SK AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #03-01 Vicom Inspection Centre (South Wing) S415933 Phone +65 6789-5155 Fax +65 6783-5155 CO Reg No. 201500047H GST Reg No. 201500047H

TAX INVOICE

DATE:

15.07.2020

INVOICE #

20070417

VEH REG NO:

PA 5510S

Bill To:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 Shenton Way #07-16 AIG Building Singapore 079120

DESCRIPTION		AMOUNT
Being cost of repair inclusive of labour charges, parts and accessories for the abovementioned vehicle.		\$ 15,000.00
		,
		9 30
	1	
Sub.7		\$ 15,000.00
		\$ 1,050.00
	Cotal	\$ 16,050.00

Make all cheques payable to "SK AUTOMOBILE PTE LTD"

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!





GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-20-070262

Date of Request:

11/06/2020

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

SK Automobile Pte Ltd 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #03-01 Vicom Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Dear Sir/Madam,

quiry Date

11/06/2020

Enquiry By

Koh Kai Sern

TP Vehicle No.

SMG8241C

Accident Date

10/06/2020

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SMG8241C	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	02/01/2019-01/01/2021	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-20-070262

Date of Request:

11/06/2020

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

SK Automobile Pte Ltd 23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #03-01 Vicom Inspection Centre Singapore 415933

Dear Sir/Madam,

quiry Date

11/06/2020

Enquiry By

Koh Kai Sern

TP Vehicle No.

SMG8241C

Accident Date

10/06/2020

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG20006168/Ada3

23 JULY 2020

CHONG YOKE PENG

BLK 684C CHOA CHU KANG CRESCENT #02-340 SINGAPORE 683684

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMG 8241C & PA 5510S ALONG/AT 31 SENOKO LOOP ON 10/06/2020

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from PA 5510S against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour as you are being charge by Traffic Police for Careless Driving Causing Hurt. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHAN JIA LE

Case Handler DID: 6749 5792 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: JiaLe@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

Claim Audit

	AUDIT 1	ΓRAIL		
No.	. On	Audit	Remarks	Ву
1	11 Jun 2020 15:38	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: ->	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
2	11 Jun 2020 15:38	Clm Veh Model Changed	(204575) TOYOTA DYNA 150 3.0 D (M).	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
3	11 Jun 2020 15:38	Clm Created	Reg No: PA5510S. Acct Date: 2020/06/10. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Workshop: Sk Automobile Pte Ltd ()	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
4	11 Jun 2020 15:38	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
5	11 Jun 2020 15:38	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2020/06/22	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
6	11 Jun 2020 15:38		Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
7	11 Jun 2020 15:38	Clm Ins Co Changed	[200005] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) -> [203630] AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express)	[I] Merimen Administrator
8	11 Jun 2020 15:38	Label Added	(64):Revoked / No settlement.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
9	11 Jun 2020 15:38	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
10	11 Jun 2020 15:38	Label Removed	(64):Revoked / No settlement.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
11	11 Jun 2020 15:38	Label Added	(19):Fastlane.	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
12	11 Jun 2020 16:30	Clm Registration Modified	Acct Time:00:00:00->10:00:00.	[I] AIG OneClaim Integration User
13	12 Jun 2020 17:52	Clm Veh	(204575) -> (201385) NISSAN URVAN 3.0 D (M).	[A] HOW MEI KWAN
14	22 Jul 2020 10:25	Video	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] CHAN JIA LE
15	22 Jul 2020 10:25	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[A] CHAN JIA LE
16	11 Aug 2020 10:56	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] NUR SHAQILAH BTE ABDOL WAHAB
17	11 Aug 2020 10:56	Clm Dtl Modified	Claim Conclusion: -> 3.	[A] NUR SHAQILAH BTE ABDOL WAHAB
18	11 Aug 2020 10:56	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2005/07/15.	[A] NUR SHAQILAH BTE ABDOL WAHAB
19	11 Aug 2020 10:56	Clm Details Notified		[A] NUR SHAQILAH BTE ABDOL WAHAB
20	11 Aug 2020 16:22	Mandate	Cur.Req:18932.00:Liability: 100% Quantum: (a)CORw/GST: $$16,050.00 + (b)LOU(16days \times $180.00)$: $$2,880.00 + (c)LTA/GIA$ search fee: $$2.00 = Total$: $$18,932.00$ 16 recommendation repair day s For your approval please.	
21	02 Nov 2020 17:11	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Ler, Bernard- JQ
22	02 Nov 2020 17:11	Video Downloaded	Downloaded Video - Accident	[I] Ler, Bernard- JQ
23	02 Nov 2020 17:21	Rpt	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date: 2020/06/22. Mandate Remarks: *subject to final bill & ATA Cost of Re pair: $$16,050.00$ Loss of Use: $$1,600.00$ 16 days @ S\$ 100/day LTA/ GIA Search Fee: $$2.00$ Tota I: $$17,652.00$	[I] Ler, Bernard- JQ

	AUDIT 1	ΓRAIL		
No	. On	Audit	Remarks	Ву
24	02 Nov 2020 17:21		Approved:17652.00:*subject to final bill & ATA Cost of Repair: \$16,050.00 Loss of Use: \$1,600.0 0 16 days @ S\$ 100/day LTA/ GIA Search Fee: \$2.00 Total: \$17,652.00	[I] Ler, Bernard- JQ
25	06 Nov 5 2020 08:53	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:17972.00:Re-seek mandate.	[A] CHAN JIA LE
26	20 Jan 5 2021 17:10	Rpt	Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date: $2020/06/22$. Mandate Remarks: *subject to final bill & ATA Cost of Repair: $$16,050.00$ Loss of Use: $$1,600.00$ 16 days @ S\$ $100/day$ LTA/ GIA Search Fee: $$2.00$ T otal: $$17,652.00$	[I] Ler, Bernard- JQ
27	20 Jan 2021 17:10	•	Maintained:*subject to final bill & ATA Cost of Repair : $$16,050.00$ Loss of Use : $$1,600.00$ 16 days @ S\$ 100 /day LTA/ GIA Search Fee : $$2.00$ Total : $$17,652.00$	[I] Ler, Bernard- JQ

Date From		◀ 🏢 🕨	Date To		◀ 🏢 🕨	Audit Type	None	∨ Go
-----------	--	-------	---------	--	-------	------------	------	-------------

ACTIVITY

No record

Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Bill Type	Асс Туре	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
2517544	11 Jun 2020 15:42:00	TP Case (Insurer)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express)	PA5510S	SMG8241C	11.00
2518156	12 Jun 2020 14:10:09	Video Upload	Motor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	PA5510S	Hor, Yinrul	xx.xx
2518157	12 Jun 2020 14:10:26	Video Upload	Motor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	PA5510S	Hor, Yinrul	xx.xx
2556121	11 Aug 2020 10:56:38	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	PA5510S	SMG8241C	11.00